



Order Sheet

WPS No. 5574 of 2017

Dr. Vijay Kumar Soni **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

26/10/2017	<p>Ms. Meena Shashtri, counsel for the petitioner</p> <p>Mr. Satish Gupta, GA for the State.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Learned State counsel takes notice and is granted four weeks time to file reply.</p> <p>List this case along with WPS No. 5228 of 2017.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p><b>(Manindra Mohan Shrivastava)</b> Judge</p>
Rohit	