



Order Sheet

WPS No. 5486 of 2017Dr. Arvind Shukla **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/5228/2017,WPS/5471/2017,WPS/5513/2017,WPS/5557/2017,WPS/5558/2017,WPS/5571/2017,WPS/5574/2017,WPS/5623/2017,

28/01/2020	Ms. Meena Shastri, Counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Alok Bakshi, Additional A.G. for the State. It is submitted that return has not been filed in WPS No.5486/2017. Learned State counsel prays for time. As prayed, list it after four weeks, along with all connected cases. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge